
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SEEDED PRACTICE #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

EDWARD JONES DOME - ST. LOUIS, MO

ROUND 7 OF 7 - APRIL 19, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - East

ST. LOUIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  820.8591

20 J. Grant  821.2562

48 T. Canard  921.3033

341 N. Izzi  321.3254

57 R. Sipes  721.6675

77 B. Jesseman  721.6966

391 T. Bowers  821.8577

116 R. Morais  221.8958

41 M. Goerke  921.9059

577 M. Davalos  321.91910

979 B. Coisy  822.15811

702 J. Albertson  322.59812

95 K. Partridge  322.74613

927 T. Sewell  722.76414

109 M. Boni  622.80115

156 W. Browning  422.99916

36 K. Chisholm  523.16817

195 B. Payne  623.21818

596 Z. Ames  723.47419

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  313.5201

77 B. Jesseman  613.5862

48 T. Canard  913.7863

577 M. Davalos  313.8734

20 J. Grant  513.9695

341 N. Izzi  313.9926

702 J. Albertson  314.0717

116 R. Morais  214.0858

36 K. Chisholm  614.1289

41 M. Goerke  614.21610

57 R. Sipes  814.25011

195 B. Payne  614.38712

979 B. Coisy  814.40213

95 K. Partridge  514.44014

927 T. Sewell  714.62215

156 W. Browning  414.65816

391 T. Bowers  814.70517

109 M. Boni  614.86918

596 Z. Ames  715.37319

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  618.9661

20 J. Grant  219.0832

48 T. Canard  919.3913

57 R. Sipes  219.4774

77 B. Jesseman  619.4795

391 T. Bowers  619.5906

979 B. Coisy  819.6757

577 M. Davalos  319.6798

341 N. Izzi  319.7959

41 M. Goerke  519.96110

95 K. Partridge  820.05811

116 R. Morais  620.15012

36 K. Chisholm  620.15313

109 M. Boni  620.39314

927 T. Sewell  720.40815

702 J. Albertson  320.46916

596 Z. Ames  820.84817

156 W. Browning  420.96218

195 B. Payne  521.01319
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